
NJR Joseline Cheah 382

I II III IV

1 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 89 95 96 94 374 5x GOLD

2 Nabilah Ashazra Azlan Melaka 96 93 93 91 373 7x SILVER

3 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 90 92 88 92 362 5x BRONZE

4 Khairun Nasehah Kamaruzaman Melaka 85 94 91 90 360 2x

5 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 93 85 91 89 358 1x

6 Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 90 87 93 87 357 0x

7 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 92 85 89 90 356 3x

8 Nur Izzatul Shamiza Norazam N.Sembilan 91 88 92 85 356 2x

9 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 84 95 85 89 353 4x

10 Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 87 89 94 83 353 4x

11 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 87 92 83 89 351 2x

12 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 87 82 92 87 348 4x

13 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 87 87 88 83 345 2x

14 Nur Amira Syazwani Shamsuri Selangor 87 80 89 87 343 3x

15 Cheryl Lai Selangor 81 86 90 83 340 3x

16 Felicia Tan Kai Yen Selangor 76 86 86 85 333 3x

17 Nur Afiqah Shamhamidon N.Sembilan 85 75 88 84 332 1x

18 Nor Azalina Mohd. Jailani N.Sembilan 80 79 86 83 328 1x

19 Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail Perak 84 83 72 84 323 1x

20 Khairunnisa Kamaruzaman Melaka 80 81 73 87 321 2x

21 Nor Solihah Abdul Rani Perak 73 80 82 81 316 2x

22 Ivy Cheah P.Pinang 77 80 80 75 312 0x

23 Preethini Selangor 46* 76 73 83 278 1x

* ISSF Rules 6.11.2.3.1

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM
3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

Subang

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

X10 REM

22nd July, 2011

P. PINANG 10/9/2004

BIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL
SERIES



Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Norerffani Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 90 92 88 92 362

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 93 85 91 89 358

Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 92 85 89 90 356

Nabilah Ashazra Azlan Melaka 96 93 93 91 373

Khairun Nasehah Kamaruzaman Melaka 85 94 91 90 360

Khairunnisa Kamaruzaman Melaka 80 81 73 87 321

Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 87 89 94 83 353

Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 87 82 92 87 348

Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail Perak 84 83 72 84 323

Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 90 87 93 87 357

Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 84 95 85 89 353

Ivy Cheah P.Pinang 77 80 80 75 312

Nur Izzatul Shamiza Norazam N.Sembilan 91 88 92 85 356

Nur Afiqah Shamhamidon N.Sembilan 85 75 88 84 332

Nor Azalina Mohd. Jailani N.Sembilan 80 79 86 83 328

25/08/2006PAHANG1112

3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

REM

SILVER

BIL

1076 GOLD1

NAME ASSN.

22nd July, 2011

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

SERIES

TOTAL

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

BRONZE

NJR Melaka

10542

3

5 1016

1022

1024

4


